75
1420
FINISH TO MATCH SURROUNDING
DESIGN PER STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERS DETAIL
SLAB AND WALL DESIGN
 BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
FGL
TAMPER PROOF MANHOLE COVER
WITH LOCKING MECHANISM
END CAP
11
0
110
14
20
96
0
960
110
240
11
0
1420
CONCRETE MANHOLE COVER TO
BE REMOVABLE.
PLAN VIEW SECTIONAL VIEW
SOAK-AWAY AS PER ENGINEERS
RECOMMENDATIONS
32MM DRAINAGE SLEEVE TO
SOAK-AWAY POSITION AS PER
ENGINEERS RECOMMENDATIONS.
110 110 110
75
75
11
0
75
75
75
75
75
11
0
11
0
11
0
11
0
11
0
11
0
11
0
7575
7575
110110110
110 110 110 110
SLEEVES AS REQUIRED
275kVA GENERATOR (3410kg)
(Housed in Sound Attenuated Canopy)250
4X160mm SLEEVES
A
4X160MM SLEEVES
SECTION A-A
PLINTH AS PER
STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERS DESIGN
350mm HIGH BUNDWALL
NON-RETURN VALVE
5621
350
4399
PLAN VIEW
3400
1750500
1200
3400
50
0
50
0
230
22
01
24
59
23
0
4860
A
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW
LVK 1
25
0
70
0
600 600 600
18MM PLYWOOD
 BACKING BOARD
GLAND PLATE
NOTES:
1. KIOSK TO BE MANUFACTURED WITH 1.6MM 3CR12  STEEL
2. KIOSK TO BE POWDER COATED AVOCADO GREEN. BASE FRAME TO BE
BLACK OR ARCHITECT APPROVED COLOURS.
3. KIOSK TO BE RATED IP65 FOR OUTDOOR USE
5. KIOSK TO BE FLOOR STANDING WITH FRONT & BACK ACCESS.
6. LOCKS TO BE HINGED, ESKOM TYPE, PADLOCKABLE
7. DIN RAIL TO BE PROVIDED AS REQUIRED.
8. CIRCUIT BREAKERS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM.
10
0
M
IN 50
CONCRETE PLINTH
AS PER KIOSK MANUFACTURER
 REQUIREMENTS
TO BE PROVIDED BY THE
SUPPLIER
800 800 800
AIR-VENT
AIR-VENT
AIR-VENT
FGLFGLFGL
min
75
min
50
20
0
80
0
20
0
DANGER TAPE
FINISH TO
MATCH
SURROUNDING
BACKFILL TO BE INSITU
COMPACTED IN 150MM LAYERS
CONCRETE ENCASEMENT AS PER
ENGINEERS DETAIL
min
75
min
50
40
0
80
0
20
0
SINGLE LAYER DUAL LAYER
NOTES:
1. SLEEVE ENCASEMENT TO BE USED UNDER
ALL HARDENED SURFACES
FGL FGL
100mm X 50mm CABLE ENTRY SLOT BENT AT 40°
60
REDUCED &WELDED
GROUND LINE
15
00
ANTI-ROTATION FINS
300mm X 80mm X 5mm
NO BASE PLATE OR HOOK BOLTS NUTS REQUIRED
60
0
20
00
THIS SECTION TO BE 89MM OD TO ACCOMODATE SPIGOT ENTRY
42mm OD X 3mm THK
101mm INSIDE
DIAMETER
X 3.5mm THK
DRILL & TAP 3 M8 EQUALLY
SPACED HOLES FOR SET
SCREWS
200
40
15
0
15
°
32
8
11
58
44
45
585
DRILLED RECESSED SOCKET M10
COVER PLATE 4mm THICK WITH HINGES
ROUND BAR SHAFTS FIXED TO ONE SIDE.
14
04
14
0
4445
MCB
CLIPTRAY
FLAT BAR DRILLEDFOR SECURE TIGHTNING OF OVERPLATE
MOUNTING PLATE WITH EARTHING
TERMINAL M6
ITEM 1- 12M POLE
ITEM 3 - SINGLE SPIGOT
ITEM 2 - COVER PLATE
DETAIL OF INSPECTION APERTURE
12
00
0
ELECTRICAL SERVITUDE ICT SERVITUDE
800 600
150
SLEEVES AS REQUIRED
BACKFILL TO BE INSITU
COMPACTED IN
150MM LAYERS
DANGER TAPE
SECTIONAL VIEW
90
0
60
0
FINISH TO MATCH SURROUNDSFINISH TO MATCH SURROUNDS FGL
INSITU TO BE SIFTED THROUGH
75mm MESH.
CCTV KIOSK
2X50MM SLEEVES
FGL
HEAVY DUTY
MANHOLE COVER
CAMERA MOUNTED
ON BRACKET
6000
1000
CAMERA MANHOLE
2x50mm SLEEVES
50
REVISIONS
NO DATE DESCRIPTION CHECKED
SCALE
DESIGN
DRAWN
CHECKED
CLIENT/EMPLOYER PROJECT DESCRIPTION
DRAWING DESCRIPTION
CONTRACT NO.
DRAWING NO.
REV.NO.
THULASIZWE CLINIC
NO DATE DESCRIPTION CHECKED
TC001
A
AS SHOWN (A1)
ELECTRICAL / MECHANICAL CIVIL / STRUCTURAL
PRINCIPAL AGENT
ELECTRICAL DETAILS
DNA-TC-ELE-DE-1010-00
E001 - TYPICAL MANHOLE DETAILS (ELECTRICAL MANHOLE / DATA MANHOLE )
SCALE - 1:20
TYPICAL LOW VOLTAGE KIOSK (LVK_01)
SCALE - 1:20
E002 - TYPICAL TRENCH DETAILS
SCALE - 1:20
E003 - TYPICAL SLEEVE ENCASEMENT DETAIL
SCALE - 1:20
TE009-TYPICAL SECURITY LIGHTS BASE AND BOLT CAGE DETAILS
SCALE - 1:35
DRAWING NOTES:
GENERAL NOTES:
A. General notes apply to entire electrical drawing set.  Drawing notes apply to associated drawings. Plan key notes apply where
indicated.
B. Do not scale or dimension from these drawings.
C. "Supply" shall mean to supply and deliver to project site, ready for unloading, unpacking, assembly, installation and similar operation.
"Install" shall mean operations at project site, including unloading, temporary storing, unpacking, assembling, erecting, placing,
anchoring, working to dimension, finishing, protecting, cleaning, and similar operation. "Provide" shall mean to supply and install,
complete and ready for intended use.
D. Refer to architectural, electrical and mechanical plans, elevations, and details for locations of ceiling elements ( light fittings, diffusers,
etc.) and wall mounted devices.  if location for item is not shown on listed drawings, verify critical areas with field Project Manager.
E. Electrical systems indicated on drawings are diagrammatic and additional work, including necessary circuitry, shall be provided to
make systems complete and in safe working order.Co-ordinate work with other trades.
F. Indicated circuit  runs are diagrammatic.  Size and location pull boxes per SANS 10142 and coordinate with other disciplines.  building
conditions shall determine actual conduit runs.
G. Upon job completion, provide As-Built drawings accurately depicting final construction.
H. Installation to comply with OHS act, SANS 10142 and other relevant SANS codes.
I. No commissioning to take place unless authorised by the Engineer.
J. All test certificates to be issued to the Engineer before any commissioning can be authorised by the Engineer.
K. Certificate of compliance to be issued to the Engineer after commissioning but before handover for use.
E008 - 275kVA GENERATOR ENCLOSURE DETAIL
SCALE - 1:50
FOR TENDER
B
A
B 05/07/24
19/08/24
DETAIL DESIGN
FOR TENDER
DN
DN
K MAHARAJ
P BHENGU
D NAIDOO
ARCHITECTS QUANITITY SURVEYORS
E010 - POLE MOUNTED CAMERA DETAIL
SCALE - 1:75
C
APPROVAL DN12/04/24
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
EARTH BAR